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Report Period
Website Visitor Traffic and Usage Statistics From 12-01-2007 07:34
| To 01-01-2008 05:23
www.envis-icpe.com 30 days, 21 hours
Summary

Unique Visitors 2577

Homepage Hits 547 Homepage Hits Average per day 17
Total Web Site Hits 30889 Webpage Views Average per day 965
Bandwidth Used 845.44 KB Unique Visitors Average per day 80
Most Popular Day 12-04

Usage {unique visitors}

Daily Visitor Activity

date web site unique unique bandwidth

hits visitors returns used

December
- 12-01-2007 1430 108 8.44 KB
- 12-02-2007 1230 103 6 5.50 KB

-12-03-2007 1777 160 15 25.53 KB
- 12-04-2007 3193 151 21 79.19 KB
- 12-05-2007 1816 153 41 68.44 KB
- 12-06-2007 2113 106 42 47.96 KB
- 12-07-2007 2000 98 61 37.73 KB
- 12-08-2007 957 76 41 10.38 KB
- 12-09-2007 1009 80 45 12.79 KB
-12-10-2007 3029 97 83 40.07 KB
-12-11-2007 2136 83 63 64.66 KB
- 12-12-2007 1608 98 68 34.00 KB
-12-13-2007 2180 93 53 46.31 KB
- 12-14-2007 1423 76 48 17.94 KB
- 12-15-2007 1411 59 68 15.62 KB
- 12-16-2007 730 58 58 12.63 KB
-12-17-2007 2209 87 62 46.55 KB
-12-18-2007 1880 85 47 34.25 KB
-12-19-2007 2277 103 77 35.05 KB
- 12-20-2007 1756 60 59 29.46 KB
-12-21-2007 1595 75 45 25.06 KB
- 12-22-2007 1399 50 57 6.94 KB

-12-23-2007 1815 48 54 14.69 KB
- 12-24-2007 1253 61 68 20.93 KB
- 12-25-2007 1257 52 61 12.38 KB
- 12-26-2007 1627 62 42 17.23 KB
- 12-27-2007 1999 51 69 32.67 KB
- 12-28-2007 1353 59 68 14.60 KB
- 12-29-2007 883 68 66 8.19 KB

-12-30-2007 1104 59 45 10.77 KB
-12-31-2007 1078 52 76 8.76 KB

January
- 01-01-2008 101 6 24 737 bytes
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Last 20 Visitors

computer name
217.212.224.182
217.212.224.145
74.6.20.160
74.6.26.117
72.20.109.34
74.6.22.137
74.6.25.49
217.212.224.181
217.212.224.145
66.249.73.71
74.6.25.42
74.6.22.74
74.6.26.211
66.249.73.71
72.20.109.37
74.6.22.74
72.20.109.34
72.20.109.36
216.17.101.126
66.249.73.71

access time
01-01 05:23.45
01-01 05:23.42
01-01 05:10.07
01-01 05:10.07
01-01 04:54.17
01-01 04:52.37
01-01 04:41.42
01-01 04:34.17
01-01 04:34.16
01-01 04:22.04
01-01 04:08.31
01-01 04:04.36
01-01 03:54.10
01-01 03:44.16
01-01 03:27.12
01-01 03:21.26
01-01 02:53.30
01-01 02:43.16
01-01 02:33.36
01-01 02:31.11

Hostnames
computer name
123.236.207.175
122.163.87.82
59.96.53.187
65.214.44.29
121.247.163.126
74.6.22.74
125.99.15.29
59.95.3.54
78.137.163.133
58.68.113.90

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html

hits
1240
1014
612
560
530
475
448
438
349
345
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File Requegkts

Alndexhtml

AEnvis-Apr-04 L pd¥

Anewsbank.htm

Aivagesstb_ba.aif
Airmgessfplastic_baa. Jpa
AEnvis-Mag+dul.pd¥

AEnuis-Aua-04 . pd¥

Fenvis_newsletterAEhuis_0cht_Declb.pdf

AEnvis-Jan-Mars2 005, pd¥

sbicdearadable_plasticsdhtm

Aimagesshd_wastedispozal jaif

ut_ba_norm.aif

File Requests
filename
/images/but_bg_norm.gif
/images/but_bg_over.gif
Istyle.css
/images/top_logoa.gif
/images/bg_lhs.gif
/images/bg_top.gif
/images/icon_top.gif
/images/spacer.gif
/menu_array.js

/mmenu.js
/images/top_rhs.gif
/images/envislogo2.gif
/images/bg_rhs.gif
/images/bg_tablemid.gif
/index.html
/envis_newsletter/Envis_Oct_Dec06.pdf
/Envis-Jan-Mar%2005.pdf
/Envis-Aug-04.pdf
/newsbank.htm
/Envis-May-Jul.pdf
/images/tb_bg.gif
/Envis-Apr-04.pdf
/biodegradable_plastics.htm
/images/plastic_bag.jpg
/solidwaste_matheran.pdf

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html

downloads
1717
1631
1307
1160
1148
1122
1115
1096
1087
1080
1073
1019
887
840
477
404
313
290
285
275
240
229
189
180
175
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File Types
file extension
.GIF
.PDF
.HTM
JPG
JS
.HTML
.CSS
.PHP
ICo
TIXT

File Types

type

[graphics] (Graphics Interchange Format)
[document] (Portable Document Format)
[document] (HyperText Markup Language)
[graphics] (Joint Photographics Experts Group)
[document] (JavaScript source code)
[document] (HyperText Markup Language)
[document] (Cascading Style Sheet)
[document] (PHP Script Page)

[graphics] (Icon file)

[document] (Text file)

downloads
34400
4188
2468
2417
2173
1949
1362
690
685
626

Directories

Directories

directory hits
/images/ 17631
/ 9878
/pdf/ 1824
/envis_newsletter/ 657
/questions_files/ 175
/webstati_files/ 164
/docs/ 117
/painting/ 79
/envis_sept_conceptoption/ 74
licpefoodnpackaging/pdfs/ 73

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html
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Hours
time period hits time period hits
8:00pm to 9:00pm 4207 11:00pm to 12:00pm 2039
5:00pm to 6:00pm 4048 9:00pm to 10:00pm 1893
7:00pm to 8:00pm 4025 9:00am to 10:00am 1232
12:00pm to 1:00pm 3557 12:00am to 1:00am 1102
3:00pm to 4:00pm 3403 8:00am to 9:00am 1082
6:00pm to 7:00pm 3337 6:00am to 7:00am 1011
1:00pm to 2:00pm 3114 7:00am to 8:00am 926
4:00pm to 5:00pm 2986 1:00am to 2:00am 858
2:00pm to 3:00pm 2876 3:00am to 4:00am 719
10:00am to 11:00am 2843 5:00am to 6:00am 663
11:00am to 12:00am 2534 2:00am to 3:00am 582
10:00pm to 11:00pm 2046 4:00am to 5:00am 545

Days of the Week

day hits

Monday 9346
Tuesday 8567
Thursday 8048
Wednesday 7328
Friday 6371
Saturday 6080
Sunday 5888

Weekend (23.2%), Weekdays (76.8%)

Months
month hits
December 2007 51527
January 2008 101

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html 01-02-2008
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Aindex.html

sassociation.html

Most Accessed Pages

document views
/index.html 477
/newsbank.htm 286
/biodegradable_plastics.htm 189
/mythsnrealities.html 139
/recyclingprojects.html 138
/index.php 137
/pdf/index.php 126
/Overview_plastics.htm 119
/wastemanagement.html 117
/association.html 101

Least Accessed Pages
document views
/sitemap.htm 1
/news_plastic_recycling.htm
/pdf/modules/Forums/admin/admin_db_utilities.php
/cgi-bin/cgi.pl

L S .

/recycling_expenses.htm

Auvastemanagereit bl

srecgclingprojectkshtml
sagsociation.html

srathEnrealities.hitml

Top Entry Pages

document entries
/style.css 161
/index.html 67
/newsbank.htm 64
/association.html 56
/biodegradable_plastics.htm 54

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html 01-02-2008
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/robots.txt 47
/favicon.ico 44
/wastemanagement.html 40
/mythsnrealities.html 38
/lifecycle.html 30

Simagessbut_10a.qif

Aivagessbut_NSa.gif

Astyle.css

Aivagessbut [0da.gif
Aiagessbut_0la.gif

Aiagessbut_07a.9if

Top Exit Pages

document exits
/images/but_10a.gif 241
/images/but_bg_over.gif 88
/favicon.ico 74
/images/but_09a.gif 57
/images/but_08a.gif 30
/mmenu.js 24
/images/but_04a.gif 23
/images/but_07a.gif 21
/images/but_06a.gif 19
/images/but_05a.gif 19

JpdfAPennlstate [switches_to_biod
Jpdfsttarne s patent_promizes_better _plast
ARdF Sindex.php lAindex . php !

JEAf AStarnes_patent [promizes_better_plastic.pdf-c
Argbots.tmt Loindex bl !

SindexphE ! Apdf rindesJERE !

#ERCHE 0B I0TECH 2 0B IODEGRADABLE =2 OPOLYHER <2 OPLANT . d:
CEnviz-Aua-0d . pdf  favicon. oo !

CEnviz-Aua-04 . pdf  cFavicon. ico LAEnvis-Aug-0d  pdf !

Click Paths Through Site

document views
/pdf/Starnes_patent_promises_better_plastic.pdf/index.php

/index.php 50
/pdf/index.php
/pdf/Starnes_patent_promises_better_plastic.pdf/phpwcms/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php
/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php 26
/pdf/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/robots.txt 17
/index.html

/pdf/index.php 9
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/index.php
/pdf/media_has_a_role.pdf
/favicon.ico

/pdf/Starnes_patent_promises_better_plastic.pdf/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/pdf/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/pdf/Starnes_patent_promises_better_plastic.pdf/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table. php

/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/pdf/phpwems/include/inc_ext/spaw/dialogs/table.php

/images/news_NasaScientist.jpg
/newsbank.htm

/index.php

/pdf/index.php

/pdf/Starnes_patent_promises_better_plastic.pdf/content/modify_go.php

/content/modify_go.php
/pdf/content/modify_go.php
/robots.txt
/biodegradable_plastics.htm

Heb Browsers

oroft Internet Explorer 6.0

Web Browsers
client browser type
Microsoft Internet Explorer 6.0
Microsoft Internet Explorer 7.0
Netscape 5.0
Microsoft Internet Explorer Slurp
Microsoft Internet Explorer 5.01

Operating Systems
system type
Windows NT 5.1
http://help.yahoo.com/help/us/ysearch/slurp
Windows 2000
Windows 98
Windows NT 6.0
Windows NT 5.2

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html

ternet Exdp

Hicrosa 0]
. 13
- WMoty [ flarnm

hits
30689
7181
7127
2069
540

hits
33536
2441
1601
1432
1266
361
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http://about.ask.com/en/docs/about/webmasters.shtml 207

KHTML, like Gecko) Version/3.0.4 Safari/523.12 150
Windows NT 4.0 112
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/419.3 112
Windows XP 61
KHTML, like Gecko) Version/3.0.3 Safari/522.12.1 52
Windows NT 44
KHTML, like Gecko) Version/3.0.4 Safari/523.10 33
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/312.6 29

e dcpehvito.orasdefan
e, goog le . comcsearch 9= lumg ictbe i jingHbubb lety
http i srhousewife.splinder . com-taascrachet
httpi Fzearch. live.comresultz.asp=Tq=INPORTHIFHLAS TICHSCRAP
thp s aongle s oo inssgarch o lient=firefoxt-adr lesorgamozil
thp A aongle s cow inssgarch Thil=en fqsro letof Hed La S b a=
tpilssenuisamicasinsgnuis_list.asp
tE A, a0 le . codinssear-ch thlsen dq=ro letof tred iq dbtnE=Gooa
tp i sobuset e . com
tp i Aosear-chedahoo . comessearch *9=po lurer b iode gradat ion Se i=150-
LE i SAue. icpen i . orasabout us L asp
LE iAo goadle . cowinssearch Psour-ceid=navnc lignt $hl=en—-GE&ie=1
Fioou, ind ighab itat . oraAvastermneae . Him
F iAo housewife, splinder «com-qrchive-2005-11
oS, goodgle . co. dnssear-ch *h l=gndq=f last icHar hroadirme taz
Fi<Aunmp good le . comecsearchthl=enig=billinasHfihecuc lingibtnG
Fi<Aunmp go0d le . co, inssear-ch thl=en dq=spcth iotechimeta=
FiAunmp. go0d le . co, inssear-ch *q=ROLE+oftmed ia dhl=en istar-t=10dza
Fisosearch.gahoo. comrsear-ch ' pemapbaitcap italhofte—waste e i=UT
Fi<Aunm, lcpenuiro.or g0 ukrequlat ions. asp

FiAunmp.good le .o, inssear-ch thl=en isa=R o i=spel liresnur= D igt=r

FiAunmp.good le .o, inssear-ch thl=en dg=bicdearadabletp last ic dmet
FiAunmp.good le . co, inssear-ch thl=en dg=roletoftmed i ibtrnE=Seqrch
FiAunmp good le . cosukssear-ch P source id=navc lient fie=UTF -5 &r 15=G
Fi<Aunmp. go0d le . co, inssear-ch thl=en dg=stmiratschoo libtnE=Seqrch
Fissunmpbuse gl co
Fiounmp good e cosukssear-ch *source id=navc lient faq=t fie=UTR-54
F i< unn, lcpenuiro.ora-of f lce_comb ine . asp

F i Aunn karmagog. oraslibrqrashtml 2librargofart icles | 425 . him

] 16 a2 45 [ an 96 11z 125 144 1lan
Referring Sites
website URL clicks
housewife.splinder.com/archive/2005-11 149

www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&sa=X&oi=spell&resnum=0&ct=result&cd=1&q=Road+waste... 63
www.google.co.in/search?g=waste+plastics+management+in+india&hl=en&start=30&sa=N... 44

www.icpenviro.org/default.asp 43
www.google.co.in/search?as_g=plastic+liquid+fuel&hl=en&num=10&btnG=Google+Search... 35
housewife.splinder.com/tag/crochet 15
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&q=effects+of+plastic+in+the+environment&btnG=Googl.... 15
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&q=role+of+media&meta= 14
tvsetmp3.com 12
www.indiahabitat.org/wastemanege.htm 10
www.google.co.in/search?q=alka+zadgaonkar&hl=en&start=20&sa=N 8

www.icpenviro.org/magazines.asp
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7
www.whois.sc/icpe-envis.net 6
www.whois.sc/envis-icpe.org 6
www.whois.sc/icpe-envis.org 6
www.whois.sc/envis-icpe.net 6
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&q=plastic+roads&meta= 6
www.BigFinder.de/index.php 5
www.icpenviro.org/ICPEInAction.asp 5
www.whois.sc/icpe-envis.com 5
www.whois.sc/ 5
www.icpenviro.org/aboutus.asp 4
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&gq=toxicity+produced+by+plastics+in+food+products&b... 4
www.icpenviro.org/Myths.asp 4
google.com 4
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&q=biodegradable+plastic&meta= 4
www.google.co.in/search?g=how+the+management+of+hazardous+waste+is+taking+place+... 4
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&q=role+of+media&btnG=Search&meta= 4
www.google.co.in/search?hl=en&g=role+of+media&btnG=Google+Search&meta= 4
www.google.co.in/search?g=Polyvinyl+Chloride+in+Construction&hl=en 3
Search Engine
hilosophy r":']g of medj
Search Engine Keywords
search phrase found search phrase found
road waste plastic paper purchaser in 63 uhdp be recycled 2
china . . cpe
bitumen chemical modification 2
role of media 47 emission characteristics
waste plastics management in india 44 carcinogens in pet bottles 2
plastic liquid fuel 35 triglycerides biodegradable plastic 2
effects of plastic in the environment 15 examples of materials that possesto
. . chemical energy
biodegradable plastic 13 . . .
. plastic manufacturers in gujarat
plastic roads 11 .
) . plastic management 2
biodegradable plastics 9 . .
tamilnadu plastic manufacturers 2
role of media 8 association
tar road 8 bombay municipal corporation anti 2
. littering act
icpe 8 . .
diethylhydroxylamine plasticizer 2
alka zadgaonkar 8
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fuel from plastics

resource conservation

recycling of waste material
importance of plastics
biodegradable plastics in india
polyvinyl chloride in construction

toxicity produced by plastics in food
products

tar roads
biodegradable packaging
biodegradable packaging research

how the management of hazardous
waste is taking place in plastics
industry

indrani chandrashekharan director
envis contact no.

information about garbage disposal in
mumbai

bitumen and plastic to make roads for
experiment

bioplastic

garbage disposal and recycleing
project for students

role of the media

error processing ssi file
waste disposal of matheran
waste plastic to fuel

plastics to fuel

recycling of plastic in mumbai

maharashtra plastic manufacturers
association

federation of allindia optical
association

recycling of plastics in mumbai
recycling of films assosiation at india

tamil nadu plastics manufacturers
association

plastic manufacturers in chennai

the vidarbha plastic industries
association

is polyethylene terephthalate
carcinogenic

process flow diagram of Idpe

plastic coated aggregate in road
construction

effects of plastic waste management
details

biodegradable packaging pdf
consumption of pvc in india

pet deha

H o a0 o0 o N

http://www.envis-icpe.com/log/dec07.html

disastrous management

pvc producers india

institute of thermacol packaging
modified bitumen for road

recycling of electrical waste

non biodegradable plastics

plastic tar roads

http%2fwww.envis

triglycerides biodegradable plastics
biodegradable plastics triglycerides
zadgaonkar

project:waste for recycling

catalytic pyrolysis of plastic

pacific plastic garbage

recycling technology used for sachets

harmful health effects of plasticizers
from plastics used in food packaging

umesh zadgaonkar

disposable of plastic waste by the
municipality

seminar on use of plastic in road
construction

solid waste disposal in mumbai
degradation of plastic in mumbai
bituminous road envis

pet bottle recycling study

vichy plastics
www.ghanaweb.com

re cycling of pp products and
enhancing its quality

plastic industries raipur
chennai plastic manufacturers
wastemanagement
carrybag,kerala municipality
www.folyoterm.com

spc biotech biodegradable polymer
plant hyderabad india

bitumen roads

a list of household objects made of
polymers

useful tips for disposing plastic
goa-sia.org
roleofplasticwastage

process of bioplastic

plastic waste management

waste plastics in roads

N D D D D N DM M DNMDMDDMNMDNDDMNMDNDND

N N D M M DNMDN

N D M N DN

N D NN DM DNMND
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thermocole sandwitch concrete 2

tamilqac:lu plastic manufacturer 2
assosiation
Server Status Codes

server response to client browser requests
200: OK - Request completed 22105
404: Object not found 20685
304: Cached reload 6894
206: Unknown response 1844
207: Unknown response 42
403: Request forbidden 32
500: Internal server error 13

406: No response acceptable to client found 8
301: Object permanently moved 4
416: Unknown response

] 0.2k 0.3k 0.EBk 0.Bk 0.5k

Broken Links

missing file (404 error) requests
/images/but_01a.gif 1886
/images/but_02a.gif 1872
/images/but_03a.gif 1858
/images/but_04a.gif 1839
/images/but_05a.gif 1825
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